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Nominativo
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL

C_SIN_DNN
201202500009L
201202500001L
201202500002L
201202500051L
201202500004L
201202500003L
2012025025741
2012025042281
201202502572L
201202500759L
2012025014621
2012025052761
201202501235L
201202500789L
201202502357L
201202501465L
2012025036411
201202503918L
201202503438L
201202502988L
201202503555L
2012025040671
201202503433L
201202503435L
2012025034311
2012025034361
2012025042871
2012025036291
2012025039261

n_polizza
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373

avveniment
o sinistro
10/01/2012
11/01/2012
12/01/2012
13/01/2012
14/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
22/01/2012
23/01/2012
05/02/2012
05/02/2012
09/02/2012
09/02/2012
14/02/2012
14/02/2012
17/02/2012
19/02/2012
25/02/2012
25/02/2012
26/02/2012
26/02/2012
28/02/2012
01/03/2012
01/03/2012
03/03/2012
04/03/2012
04/03/2012
04/03/2012

avveni
mento
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Data
denuncia
02/02/2012
02/02/2012
02/02/2012
06/02/2012
02/02/2012
02/02/2012
01/03/2012
03/04/2012
01/03/2012
16/02/2012
22/02/2012
03/05/2012
21/02/2012
16/02/2012
28/02/2012
22/02/2012
15/03/2012
21/03/2012
13/03/2012
06/03/2012
14/03/2012
29/03/2012
12/03/2012
12/03/2012
12/03/2012
12/03/2012
05/04/2012
15/03/2012
26/03/2012

esercizio
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

pag_tot2012
400

0

0

3.200,00
90,75

400

O OO0 0000 0o oo

2.400,00
0
0
4.000,00
0
1.000,00

oo o o oo

pag_tot 2013

0
0
1.600,00

0

o

riservato al
2013

500

3.463,00
3.463,00

0
2.000,00

1.000,00

800

3.463,00

2.400,00
0
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Nominativo
FIDAL

FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL

C_SIN_DNN
201202504191L

201202503959L
201202503432L
201202504296L
201202504564L
201202503901L
201202506618P
201202504025L
201202503965L
201202504027L
201202503921L
201202505348L
201202503927L
201202504319L
201202507168P
201202504598L
201202504288L
201202506615P
201202504036L
201202504029L
201202504127L
201202504596L
201202504672L
201202504600L
201202504601L
201202504887P
201202504616L
201202505363P

n_polizza
100208373

100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208347
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208347
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373

Data
avveniment
o sinistro
04/03/2012

06/03/2012
08/03/2012
09/03/2012
11/03/2012
11/03/2012
16/03/2012
16/03/2012
16/03/2012
18/03/2012
18/03/2012
18/03/2012
19/03/2012
20/03/2012
22/03/2012
23/03/2012
24/03/2012
25/03/2012
25/03/2012
25/03/2012
25/03/2012
27/03/2012
30/03/2012
01/04/2012
03/04/2012
06/04/2012
09/04/2012
11/04/2012

avveni
mento
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Data
denuncia
02/04/2012

27/03/2012
12/03/2012
05/04/2012
12/04/2012
21/03/2012
11/06/2012
28/03/2012
27/03/2012
28/03/2012
22/03/2012
09/05/2012
26/03/2012
05/04/2012
27/09/2012
16/04/2012
05/04/2012
11/06/2012
28/03/2012
28/03/2012
30/03/2012
16/04/2012
17/04/2012
16/04/2012
16/04/2012
23/04/2012
16/04/2012
09/05/2012

esercizio
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

pag_tot2012 pag_tot 2013

0

0

0
2.090,75
0
2.100,00
90,75
400

0
1.600,00
2.000,00

o 0o oo o oo

3.200,00
3.200,00

2.400,00
115,75

1.600,00
3.200,00

1.800,00

oo OoCo

95,85

riservato al
2013

3.463,00
3.200,00

800
3.463,00
800

800

800

800
13.700,00

ymm
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Nominativo
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL

C_SIN_DNN
201202505275P
201202505019P
201202500306E
201202505524P
201202505277P
201202505483P
201202505335P
201202505020P
201202506022P
201202505341P
201202505278P
201202505801P
201202505373P
201202505358P
201202505317P
201202505822P
201202506475P
201302500429P
201202505451P
201202506476P
201202505618P
201202505687P
201202505955P
201202505713P
201202505800P
201202506675P
201202506093P
201202506858P

n_polizza
100208373
100208373
100256204
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373

Data

avveniment avveni

o sinistro
14/04/2012
15/04/2012
16/04/2012
19/04/2012
19/04/2012
21/04/2012
21/04/2012
22/04/2012
22/04/2012
23/04/2012
24/04/2012
26/04/2012
27/04/2012
27/04/2012
28/04/2012
29/04/2012
30/04/2012
02/05/2012
04/05/2012
07/05/2012
12/05/2012
12/05/2012
12/05/2012
13/05/2012
14/05/2012
16/05/2012
18/05/2012
20/05/2012

mento
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Data
denuncia
03/05/2012
26/04/2012
16/04/2012
14/05/2012
03/05/2012
11/05/2012
04/05/2012
26/04/2012
25/05/2012
04/05/2012
03/05/2012
21/05/2012
10/05/2012
09/05/2012
03/05/2012
22/05/2012
04/06/2012
31/01/2013
10/05/2012
04/06/2012
16/05/2012
17/05/2012
24/05/2012
17/05/2012
21/05/2012
14/06/2012
28/05/2012
26/06/2012

esercizio
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

pag_tot2012
0
2.400,00
110,64

0

0
2.000,00
0

400

0

400
1.600,00
400

0

0]

0
3.200,00

pag_tot 2013

1.690,75

0
1.600,00
0

riservato al
2013

4.000,00

3.463,00

1.000,00

3.463,00
0
800

1.600,00

3.463,00

(000°000°1} SAD - 600Z/L L ‘P2 — ¥0L0ST 'POD
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Nominativo
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL

FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL

C_SIN_DNN
201202506380P
201202506454P
201202507207P
201202505882P
201202506747P
201202507039P
201202506453P

201202506586P
201202506477P
201202506788P
201202506973P
201202506497P
201202506807P
201202506992P
201202506867P
201202506778P
201202506730P
201202506993P
201202506663P
201202506790P
201202506673P
201202506775P
201202506703P
201202506789P
201202507079P
201202507054P
201202506949P
201202507032P

n_polizza
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373

100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373

avveniment
o sinistro
20/05/2012
20/05/2012
20/05/2012
20/05/2012
20/05/2012
26/05/2012
26/05/2012

26/05/2012
26/05/2012
26/05/2012
31/05/2012
03/06/2012
05/06/2012
09/06/2012
10/06/2012
10/06/2012
11/06/2012
12/06/2012
12/06/2012
12/06/2012
12/06/2012
13/06/2012
14/06/2012
18/06/2012
29/06/2012
29/06/2012
30/06/2012
30/06/2012

avveni

mento
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Data
denuncia
31/05/2012
01/06/2012
11/10/2012
23/05/2012
19/06/2012
20/07/2012
01/06/2012

07/06/2012
04/06/2012
22/06/2012
05/07/2012
05/06/2012
25/06/2012
09/07/2012
26/06/2012
21/06/2012
19/06/2012
10/07/2012
14/06/2012
22/06/2012
14/06/2012
19/06/2012
18/06/2012
22/06/2012
02/08/2012
26/07/2012
04/07/2012
17/07/2012

esercizio pag_tot2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

0
4.200,00

o o o o o

1.000,00
0
1.200,00
0

0

400

300

0
4.000,00
4.000,00
0

0
1.690,75
1.600,00
0

0

400

o O O o

pag_tot 2013

0

0

890,75

890,75

riservato al
2013
3.463,00

80.000,00

3.463,00

4.800,00

2.134,17

(000°000'L) 52 - BOOZ/L L
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Nominativo
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL

FIDAL
FIDAL

FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL

C_SIN_DNN
201202507030P
201202507033P
201202507070P
201202507049P
201202507053P
201202507052P
201202507050P

201202507101P
201202507117P

201202507074P
201202507299P
201202507115P
201202507097P
201202507202P
201202507102P
201202507177P
201202507116P
201202507152pP
201202507205P
201202507114P
201202507118P
201202507160P
201202507122pP
201202507121pP
201202507243pP
201202507150P
201202507124P
201202507407P
201202507174pP

n_polizza
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373

100208373
100208373

100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100210084
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208347
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373

avveniment
o sinistro
30/06/2012
01/07/2012
08/07/2012
13/07/2012
15/07/2012
16/07/2012
18/07/2012

18/07/2012
20/07/2012

21/07/2012
23/07/2012
25/07/2012
02/08/2012
03/08/2012
08/08/2012
08/08/2012
12/08/2012
15/08/2012
17/08/2012
19/08/2012
21/08/2012
24/08/2012
25/08/2012
25/08/2012
02/09/2012
02/09/2012
03/09/2012
07/09/2012
09/09/2012

avveni

mento
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Data
denuncia
17/07/2012
17/07/2012
31/07/2012
26/07/2012
26/07/2012
26/07/2012
26/07/2012

10/08/2012
07/09/2012

01/08/2012
25/10/2012
07/09/2012
09/08/2012
04/10/2012
27/08/2012
04/10/2012
07/09/2012
20/09/2012
11/10/2012
07/09/2012
07/09/2012
20/09/2012
07/09/2012
07/09/2012
18/10/2012
20/09/2012
07/09/2012
26/11/2012
27/09/2012

esercizio pag_tot2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

90,75

400

O OO0 000 oo

pag_tot 2013
960

0

0

1.600,00
400
0

0
0
4.000,00

riservato al
2013
0
5.600,00
800

2.199,40

800

0
5.000,00
2.199,40
8.500,00

0

2.199,40
800

300

2.199,40
3.500,00
4.000,00

e
I



A

71\

©
£
©
Q
5
0
—

V)

Nominativo
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL

FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL

C_SIN_DNN
201202507245P
201202507215P
201202507161P
201202507153P
201202507199P
201202507404P
201302500004P
201202507151P
201202500290P
201202507204P
201202507203P
201202507409P

201202507180P
201202507405P
201202507244pP
201302501124P
201202507406P
201202507339P
201202507246P
201202507278P
201202507408P
201202507324pP
201202507300P
201202507328P
201202507323P
201202500286P
201202507325P
201202500289P

n_polizza
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373

100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373

avveniment
o sinistro
11/09/2012
11/09/2012
13/09/2012
14/09/2012
15/09/2012
15/09/2012
16/09/2012
16/09/2012
16/09/2012
21/09/2012
21/09/2012
24/09/2012
25/09/2012
30/09/2012
03/10/2012
05/10/2012
06/10/2012
06/10/2012
07/10/2012
07/10/2012
08/10/2012
12/10/2012
16/10/2012
18/10/2012
20/10/2012
20/10/2012
21/10/2012
22/10/2012

avveni

mento
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Data
denuncia
18/10/2012
11/10/2012
20/09/2012
20/09/2012
04/10/2012
26/11/2012
08/01/2013
20/09/2012
06/12/2012
11/10/2012
04/10/2012
26/11/2012

04/10/2012
26/11/2012
18/10/2012
04/04/2013
26/11/2012
19/11/2012
18/10/2012
18/10/2012
26/11/2012
13/11/2012
25/10/2012
15/11/2012
13/11/2012
06/12/2012
13/11/2012
06/12/2012

esercizio pag_tot2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

(= = = o B o o)

OO0 o0 oo o oo

400

OO 0O 0000 oo

pag_tot 2013
800

0

3.000,00

O C O oo

90,75

400

o O o o o

4.000,00

90,75

o O O oo

riservato al

2013

0

3.500,00

0

0

0

0

1.000,00

550

3.500,00

0

2.199,40

0

3.500,00

(==l =

3.000,00

800

800

{000"000° L) Sa2 -
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Nominativo
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL

FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL

C_SIN_DNN

201202507330P
201202507338P
201202500287P
201202500321P
201202500288P
201302500056P
201302501203P
201202500291P
201302500057P
201202500292P
201202500294P
201202500293P
201202500295P
201302500055P
201202500296P

201202500297P
201302500227P
201202500298P
201202500304P
201302500062P
201202508011P
201302500060P
201302500061P
201302500054P
201302500430P
201302500064P
201302500063P
201302500066P

n_polizza
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208382
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373

100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373
100208373

avveniment
o sinistro
23/10/2012
26/10/2012
27/10/2012
28/10/2012
29/10/2012
30/10/2012
03/11/2012
06/11/2012
07/11/2012
07/11/2012
09/11/2012
09/11/2012
10/11/2012
11/11/2012
11/11/2012

12/11/2012
14/11/2012
18/11/2012
20/11/2012
21/11/2012
25/11/2012
01/12/2012
03/12/2012
03/12/2012
04/12/2012
08/12/2012
09/12/2012
11/12/2012

avveni

mento
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Data
denuncia
15/11/2012
19/11/2012
06/12/2012
05/11/2012
06/12/2012
10/01/2013
08/04/2013
06/12/2012
10/01/2013
06/12/2012
06/12/2012
06/12/2012
06/12/2012
10/01/2013
06/12/2012

06/12/2012
21/01/2013
06/12/2012
11/12/2012
10/01/2013
03/12/2012
10/01/2013
10/01/2013
10/01/2013
31/01/2013
10/01/2013
10/01/2013
10/01/2013

esercizio pag_tot2012 pag_tot 2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012

2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

0

o O O O o o O O O

o

400

0

0
110,92

400

CO 00000000000 OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

riservato al

2013

0

1

1.000,00

0

0

1.000,00

0

1

2.000,00

0

800

3.000,00

1

2.000,00

0

800

0
3.000,00
il
1.000,00
2.400,00
1.000,00
2.000,00
2.000,00
1.000,00
2.000,00
1.000,00
0

>mm

(000°000°L) SAD - 600Z/LL Pa - 1
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FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL
FIDAL

201302500055P
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